




• Bellca Charca

• 3 Bedrooms/2.5 baths

• Cul de sac lot!

• $340,000

• Custom Built by Symphony Homes

• Exquisite home on the Willows private lake

• 2 Master suites downstairs

• Mediterranean style with authentic Saltillo tile floors

• Open floorplan including formal dining and library

• Glorious lake views to start and end your day!!

• Jasper Heights!!

• 3,209 sq.ft.

• 2 Master suites

• 2 living rooms

• 2 Dining areas

Call Cloud Real Estate to

Buy or Sell your home!!

• Split floorplan
• Open concept!
• Office/Bonus Room
• All Brick home
• Just $135,900!

• Located on a cul-de-sac street

• Open floorplan 

• Large backyard

• Nice sized master bedroom

• Only $169,900!!

• Over .66 acre lot!!

• Inside city limits/feels like country

• Just $169,000

• Wood Laminate flooring

• 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms!!

• 4 bedrooms/2 baths
• ONLY $95,000
• Mature shade trees
• Updated flooring
• NO backyard neighbors!!

• 3 bedrooms/2 baths

• Close to Fort Hood

• Large living area

• $83,500

• Great backyard with open patio

• Great location! Easy access to Fort Hood

• Corner Wood Burning Fireplace

• JUST $130,000!!!

• 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 1 living

• Nice sized bedrooms!!

• Low traffic area
• Private backyard!
• Nice upgrade!
• Spacious utility room
• $126,500!!

• Approx. 1.06 Acres!!

• Inside city limits/feels like the country

• Coy pond and goldfish pond in back yard

• Hot tub inside gazebo with large deck

• 2 outdoor storage units and RV/Boat covered parking

• Upgrades galore!!

• Living area has vaulted ceilings and brick fireplace

• Custom storage unit in back that matches the house!!

• 4 bedrooms and two bathrooms

• ONLY $86,500!!!!!

• 3 bedrooms/2 bath

• Split floorplan

• New plank flooring and carpets

• Great commute area to Fort Hood or Austin

• $111,000!!

• Versatile floorplan

• Large Lot with mature trees and landscaping

• BEAUTIFUL wood ceiling in living room

• 3 Bathrooms!!

• Loft that overlooks the Living Room!!

• Great Copperas Cove Neighborhood

• Master Suite down stairs

• Hard Wood Floors!!

• Back Yard Oasis

• 4 bedrooms + loft

HOMES ARE MOVING FAST!







“Our Family Serving Your Family.”

690-8484

Tommy & Andrea Shaw, Broker, Realtor

SEARCH THE ENTIRE FT. HOOD & TEMPLE/BELTON AREA
&

SEE VIRTUAL TOURS OF THESE HOMES AT 

WWW.SHAWPROPERTIES.NET

3BR/2BA Cul-de-sac location, fi replace, 
great living, side entry garage, split fl oor 
plan, kitchen has been updated. Call 
Today. $129,900

Updated 3BR/2BA plus offi ce 2 living, 

2 dining, see though fi replace between 

living rooms, great kitchen granite and so 

much more. TURTLE BEND. $159, 900

3BR/2BA All brick home with laminate & 
tile fl ooring. Master bath has garden tub & 
sep. shower. Kitchen offers built-in micro, 
smooth top range and frig. Sprinkler, wood 
privacy fence. $139,900

3BR/2BA Home with 2 dining, 
fi replace, large master bath, vaulted 
ceiling, microwave, smooth top range, 
fridge, tile back splash in kitchen and 
more. HARKER HEIGHTS.  $144,900

3BR/2BA 2 living, fi replace, tile in entry, eat in 
kitchen. Master suite with double vanity, sep. 
showered & jetted garden tub. Split fl oor plan, 
privacy fence backyard. $109,900

7BR/5.5BA 2 kitchens, over 4,200sq.ft. Great 

for college students close to Mary Hardin Baylor. 

This will be perfect for renting out the rooms all 

the benefi ts of a dorm all the convenience of a 

home. 2 HOUSES 1 LOT! $199,900

2BR brick home, fresh interior paint, 

well maintained, great starter home. 

Why rent when you can own your 

home. NEW ROOF. $57,900

HARKER HEIGHTS

BEAUTY & CHARM

MOVE-IN READY WELCOME TO THE TOP

WALK TO SCHOOL

BELTON REMODELED

Build your dream home! Outside the 

Killeen City limits, Wildlife agriculture 

exemption. Over 1500 ft. of LAMPASAS 

RIVER frontage & 200 ft. of road frontage.  

$199,900

Units have updated carpet, ceramic tile and 

laminate fl ooring. Each unit is 2 BR, 1 BA, lg. 

Living, eat-in kitchen, stove, fridge, some have 
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